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U-19 Championship
2024/25 18th round, Match #139

Friday, 23.02.2025, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 6°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 2

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Kostiuk Yehor
4 Oharkov Mykola (C)
5 Halonskyi Valentyn
6 Bashmarin Oleksandr
7 Petruk Denys
8 Smetana Denys
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
11 Zheliba Yan

Substitutes
12 Nedozymovanyi Artem
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Reshetnikov Mikhail
15 Harabazhii Anton
16 Dankovskyi Yehor
17 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita
18 Balakai Oleksandr
19 Sereda Oleksandr
20 Davydenko Danylo
21 Zubrii Artem
22 Yushchenko Oleksandr
23 Slipchuk Mykhailo

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

23 Ivanenko Davyd
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
11 Tishchenko Vitalii
5 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
13 Shust Mykhailo
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
25 Chernenko Vladyslav
17 Heresh Roman
4 Moskun Mykhailo
14 Dementiev Lev

Substitutes
1 Zimin Artem
15 Ulchenko David
19 Minenko Yevhenii
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
18 Mustsevyi Valerii
6 Brychuk Illia
7 Nazaruk Anton
10 Mishchenko Mykhailo
22 Khylenko Kyrylo
24 Skybenko Daniil
21 Saienko Viacheslav
26 Rachuk Ivan

Coach
Havriushov Andrii

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Halian Anna
Assistant 2:
Shekel Dmytro
4th Official:
Lukash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 18th round, Match #139
Friday, 23.02.2025, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 6°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 2 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
4 Oharkov Mykola 8'

9' 17 Heresh Roman

12' 17 Heresh Roman
3 Kostiuk Yehor

16 Dankovskyi Yehor 23'

7 Petruk Denys
22 Yushchenko Oleksandr 23'

45' 16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii

5 Halonskyi Valentyn
17 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita 46'

11 Zheliba Yan
21 Zubrii Artem 46'

47' 4 Moskun Mykhailo

6 Bashmarin Oleksandr 55'

59' 5 Boicheniuk Maksym

4 Oharkov Mykola 62'

9 Lomaha Oleksandr 69'

71' 5 Boicheniuk Maksym
24 Skybenko Daniil

73' 23 Ivanenko Davyd

78' 9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
7 Nazaruk Anton

78' 17 Heresh Roman
10 Mishchenko Mykhailo

8 Smetana Denys
15 Harabazhii Anton 86'

16 Dankovskyi Yehor 90+1'

90+5' 25 Chernenko Vladyslav
19 Minenko Yevhenii

90+5' 25 Chernenko Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


